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Symbol Market Cap
$1,633,867,346,035.49 $82,334.52

Name

BTCBitcoin BTC
ETHEthereum ETH
USDTTether USDt ~ USDT
XRPXRP XRP
BNBBNB BNB
SOLSolana SOL
usDCUSDC usDC
DOGEDogecoin DOGE
ADACardano ADA
TRXTRON TRX
TONToncoin TON
LINKChainlink LINK
LEOUNUS SED LEO LEO
XLMStellar XLM
AVAXAvalanche AVAX
SUISui Sul
SHIBShiba Inu SHIB
HBARHedera HBAR
LTCLitecoin LTC
DOTPolkadot DOT

$217,928,323,739.49
$144,163,645,339.19
$124,335,698,808.51
$85,743,907,513.01
$63,853,468,055.14
$60,191,852,697.35
$24,723,280,131.74
$23,301,871,863.09
$21,976,947,507.19
$9,683,615,146.40
$8,796,799,531.25
$8,395,168,995.11
$8,212,090,844.35
$7,825,257,810.09
$7,449,236,350.34
$7,332,153,006.42
$7,076,573,332.69
$6,498,290,465.80
$6,313,659,800.50

Price

$1,806.22
$0.9999
$2.1361
$601.83
$124.64
$1.0001
$0.1663
$0.6607
$0.2313
$3.8975
$13.39
$9.0873
$0.2667
$18.86
$2.3500
$0.00001244
$0.1676
$86.00
$4.0395

Circulating Supply
19,844,256 BTC
120,654,454 ETH *
144,182,349,121 USDT *
58,205,697,378 XRP *
142,471,925 BNB *
512,292,346 SOL *
60,188,245,014 USDC *
148,649,826,384 DOGE
35,268,011,575 ADA *
94,994,502,955 TRX *
2,484,562,027 TON *
657,099,970 LINK *
923,835,533 LEO *
30,787,173,651 XLM *
414,850,642 AVAX *
3,169,845,047 SUI *
589,250,806,511,191 SHIB *
42,220,025,921 HBAR *
75,558,468 LTC
1,562,978,510 DOT *

volume (24h)

% 1h

% 24h

$14,763,760,943.16 -0,01% -0,32%

$9,854,857,162.01

$38,085,432,411.64

$2,826,918,737.14
$1,204,098,084.71
$1,639,017,443.61
$5,545,589,305.20
$831,596,448.71
$489,882,248.66
$370,193,760.51
$278,423,781.86
$237,053,890.77
$2,695,937.83
$104,168,639.61
$222,561,605.81
$762,652,288.41
$169,651,411.14
$139,369,879.43
$304,673,705.73
$117,738,041.83

0,15%

0,01%

-0,31%
0,08%

-0,31%
<0,01%
-0,70%
-0,35%
-0,25%
-0,74%
-0,57%
-0,53%
-0,42%
-0,77%
-0,64%
-0,32%
-0,67%
-0,16%
-0,13%

-1,15%
0,03%
-0,18%
-0,23%
0,04%
0,01%
-1,91%
-1,96%
-0,25%
5,37%
-1,17%
-5,57%
-0,31%
-4,03%
1,59%
-1,88%
-2,55%
0,65%
-0,33%

% 7d
-4,32%
-9,93%
-0,01%
-12,29%
-3,45%
-6,00%
<0,01%
-3,44%
-6,88%
0,60%
5,92%
-7,26%
-6,98%
-5,72%
-4,79%
2,83%
-3,71%
-9,74%
-5,92%
-10,15%
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